
July      2025



 2025

July July

N e w    A p p l i c a t i o n s

Year To Date Year To Date Year End

P e r m i t s   F e e
  (Pay Date)

P e r m i t s   F e e  
(Pay Date)

August 08, 2025

 2024

A p p l i c a t i o n    R e c e i v e d A p p l i c a t i o n    R e c e i v e d

C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $ C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $

N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s

City Development - Building Services 

 153  1,083  89  945  1,813

$299,268 $3,705,835 $385,002 $3,936,302 $9,088,685

150,0006,820,380

118,354

27,922,900

66,114,137

28,567,403

129,693,174

1 July

150,000

87,504,596

68,860,993253,835,592

149,056,590
1,391,027

560,798,798

2 Year to Date

2,292,013

142,594,787

186,290,820

706,673,663

182,679,205

8,043,393

1,228,573,881

3 2024

Assembly Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential

3

23

26

1 July

3

220

301

524

2 Year To date

17
438

622

974

2,051

3 2024

Other Semi & Detached Apartments Townhouses

10,418,963 12,047,087

182,325

10,816,264 8,184,000

41,648,639

1 July

23,116,000
54,063,491

26,163,342

13,092,624

1,752,032

596,882,445

715,069,934

2 Year to Date

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

3

26

50

79

1 JUL

5

206

432

1,183

1,826

2 Year to Date

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments



August 08, 2025

 2025  2024

July July

P e r m i t s   I s s u e d

Year To Date Year To Date Year End

City Development - Building Services 

P e r m i t s   I s s u e d P e r m i t s   I s s u e d

C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $
C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $

N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s

 182  1,098  150  935  1,494

3,469,830

828,560

20,000

238,149

22,327,100

26,883,639

1 July

25,824,830 42,433,051

84,178,722

35,868,975242,319,928
1,689,344

432,314,850

2 Year to Date

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

22

92

114

1 JUL

3

171

565

739

2 Year to Date

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments

$5,400,000 $4,550,000

P r o j e c t e d  B u i l d i n g    P e r m i t    R e v e n u e

Target  Values  Only

25,000

45,492,404

64,562,660

128,968

5,265,000

4,233,393

119,707,425

1 July

221,000

97,278,691

40,328,493

319,139,106

219,123,338

4,601,730

680,692,358

2 Year to Date

1,630,693

152,598,932

142,010,858

592,677,533

316,356,590

10,904,272

1,216,178,878

3 2024

Assembly Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential

31

57

88

1 July

312322 634

2 Year To date

554564

392

1,510

3 2024

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments


